MERCHANT PROCESSING AGREEMENT

Merchant Application and Fee Schedule

8500 Governors Hill Drive Symmes Twp, OH 45249-1384 Phone: 888-208-7231 Fax: 877-822-1248

Please carefully complete the Application and read the Terms and Conditions and other additional forms, as applicable to you, which together make up the Merchant Processing Agreement. The Terms and Conditions can be viewed at http://info.vantiv.com/NPCCMA. Please retain the website to review the Terms and Conditions as well a copy of the Merchant Application for your records. Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") and Member Bank's acceptance of this Application will be made in a manner authorized in the Agreements and/or Terms and Conditions.

Bank # or Merchant Association #:

Sales Representative ID Number (9 digit or 16 digit code)

Т	1	1	3 7	,	R	0		1	8	Bank # or Merchant Association #:										
SEC	TION	1 ME	RCHAN	TE	BUSI	NESS	i IN	IFOR	MA	TION										
BRID	GEC)VĚR	LLC		ust N	Natch	۱B	usine	ess	Tax Return Name	e)		tact Na E WAD	ame: DE LEWIS						
Business Name (DBA): Check here if Corporate Headquarters BRIDGEOVER LLC									eck here if Corpor	ate Headqua		E-mail address: Website: LNL@BRIDGEOVER.US								
Busi	ness		on Add	res	ss:							Busi	iness E	Billing Address: (if AIN ST	different from	n location	addro	ess)		
City,	State	e, Zip: TN, 3										City	, State							
Phor	ne #:	9-8934								Fax #:		Pho	one #:	9-8934		F	ax #	<#:		
	,		; #: 86-2	89´	1960							(0)	01)40	0 0004						
SEC	TION	2 BEI			CON	TROL	. 0	WNE	RS	HIP INFORMATIO	N									
owne frauc nves	ers of l, and stigate	certai other	n legal financ prosec	en ial	tity c crime thes	ustor es. R se crii	ne eq me	ers. Le juiring es.	ega g th	l entities can be a	abused to dis	sguise invo who own	olveme or con	ent in terrorist fina	ncing, money (i.e., the bene	launderin eficial owr	g, ta: ners)	ion about the beneficial x evasion, corruption, helps law enforcement EC Registered Entity		
		-				Indiv	idι	ual/So	bÌe	ederal/State/Loca Proprietor	⊂ Non-Pr			(501C) Publicl		rporation				
										at least 50% owne wning or controlli			vernm	ent entity?	YES ☑ NO	1				
Cont	rol O		Officer/I								Title: Owner	-		DOB: 1/5/1959	SSN #: 488-70-45	585		Ownership Percentage		
Home Address: Ci							City, Stat Bartlett,						Phone #: (901) 489-8934							
Bene	ficial		r/Office		Princ	ipal N	lar	me:			Title: Owner	,		DOB: SSN #: 1/5/1959 488-70-4		585	85 0wnership 52			
lom	e Ado	dress:		24							o milor		/, State, ZIP: tlett, TN 38002					one #:		
			sville F r/Office		Princ	ipal N	lar	me:			Title:		110 30	DOB:	SSN #:		(90	1) 489-8934 Ownership Percentage		
lom	e Ado	dress:										City, Stat	te, ZIP	:			Ph	one #:		
Rene	ficial	Owne	er/Office	r/F	Princ	inal N	Jar	me.			Title:			DOB:	SSN #:			Ownershin Percentage		
				21/1	11110	ipui i	T	110.			Theo.				00117		-	Ownership Percentage		
Iom	e Ado	dress:										City, Stat	te, ZIP				Pho	one #:		
Bene	ficial	Owne	er/Office	er/F	Princ	ipal N	lar	me:			Title:			DOB:	SSN #:			Ownership Percentage		
lom	e Ado	dress:										City, Stat	te, ZIP	:			Ph	one #:		
SEC	TION	3 IM	PORTA	NT	DISC	CLOS	UF	RES I	ler	chant acknowledg	es receipt of	NPC's doo	cumen	tation, which incl	udes Merchar	nt Processi	ing A	greement Ver.GEN.1121		
direc for e resp are c IMP Mair Ope ensu	etly to ducat onsib lerive ORTA tain f rating ore the	a Men ting M le for ed fron NT M raud a Regu e Mero	chant. erchant and mu n settle ERCHA Ind cha lations chant u	(2) ts c ist me NT irge . Th) A V on pe provi nt. RES ebac he re ersta	isa M ertine de se PON k belo spon nds s	ler nt ettl sit	mber Visa lemer BILITI / three bilities me im	mu Op It fu ES: sho s lis	 IES: (1) A Visa M st be a principal (erating Regulation unds to the Merch (1) Ensure comp Ids. (3) Review a sted above do not rtant obligations of 	signer) to the ns with whic ant. (5) The pliance with o nd understar supersede th	e Merchan h Merchar Visa Merr cardholder nd the term he terms o	t Agree hts mush ber is data s ns of th of the l	ement. (3) The V st comply. (4) The responsible for al security and stora he Merchant Agree Merchant Agreem	isa Member is e Visa Membe Il funds held i ge requireme ement. (4) C ient and are p	s responsil er is n reserve f ents. (2) omply with provided to	ble that 1	MEMBER BANK: Fifth Third Bank, N.A. c/o Worldpay LLC 8500 Governors Hill Drive Symmes Township, OH 45249 (888) 208-7231		
			the Me ature m					21		ems. csimile)					Name (p	lease print	t)	Date		

Merchant's Business Name (Legal): BRIDGEOVER LLC

SECTION 4 BUS	SINESS	PROFILE	E AND A	SSUMP	PTION	S											
 Ownership or Change 	Legal E	Entity	Close N	NPC E	xisting	I MID#:				Clo	ose Da	ate Existing N	MID:	(Open Date: 3/15/2021		
Annual Volume (Visa/MC/DS/AX):	\$480,	000.00		% Caro Presen		0			% Card Swipe	0	(% Im Manually Ke)	print yed)	0	% B2B	100	
Average Ticket (Visa/MC/DS/AX):	\$1,2	00.00		ard No Presen		100		%	6 МОТО	100		% Inte	ernet	0	% of International Cards	0	
Highest Ticket (Visa/MC/DS/AX):	\$5,0	00.00		Tota	al	100%											
Add'I. Location 1st Location MID:																	
Type of Goods/ Service Sold: Business Services (Not Elsewhere Classified)																	
MCC:	MCC: 7399 REFUND POLICY No Refund in 30 Merchandise exchange only Other																
Seasonal Sales	Seasonal Sales: Yes No Active Months: JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC																
SECTION 5 CO	MPLIAN	CE INFO	RMATIO	N													
POS Termina	Do you (MERCHANT) have a Ø 3rd party software application/gateway or □ POS Terminal □ POS Terminal □ Do you store cardholder data? □ POS Ø NO																
Have you ever e	experien	ced an A	Account	Data C	Compr	omise?		YES	⊠ NO	lf yes, hav	ve you	u completed i	remediatio	n? 🗆 YE	ES 🗆 NO		
Third Party Software/Gateway Vendor Name and Address: Third Party Software/ Gateway Vendor Contact Information:																	
Version #	Version # Merchant data to which this vendor has access: Does software store cardholder information? UYES NO																
comply with the successfully cor ("PCI Program") assessed in acc	All merchants must comply with the Payment Card Industry Data Security Standard ("PCI DSS"). Merchant is required to maintain the security of card data and to comply with the requirements of the PCI DSS. Merchant must validate its compliance with the PCI DSS and provide NPC with evidence that Merchant (a) has successfully completed a Self Assessment Questionnaire and scan(s), if applicable, and (b) is compliant with the PCI DSS. NPC has created the PCI Program ("PCI Program") to assist merchants in securing card data and complying with PCI DSS. You may be enrolled in the PCI Program and the applicable fees will be assessed in accordance with the terms of the PCI Program. Information on the PCI Program is set forth in Section 15 of the Terms and Conditions and the applicable fees are set forth in Section 8 of this Application. All gateway or other vendor supplied software must be compliant with the Payment Application Data																
SECTION 6 ME	RCHANT	BANK	ACCOUN	IT INFO	ORMA	TION											
MERCHANT wil Service Provide	l receive r with wi	e Premiu hom you	ım ACH. ı have co	ACH ontract	can b ed. *S	e perfor Subject to	med o spe	by the ecial ap	following			er Bank, NPO	C or any a	uthorized a	eated. If nothing is agent of NPC or any		
Deposit Time Fr								/				Deposit Ty		ombined	By Batch		
Any ACCOUNT account #1 will b				st be a	valid	account	t num	ber fo	r handling	ACH depo	osits a	ind withdrawa	als. If i	more than	one account is indic	ated,	
Routing #1:	0	8 4	3	0	8	4	0	1	DDA Acc	count Type:	: Ø C	Checking	Savings				
Account #1:	6	0 2	4	0	4	6	4	0	0								
Routing #2:	ľ	•	•			•		DD	A Accour	nt Type: 🛛	Cheo		ivings				
Account #2:													Discount	□ Fees		nargebacks	
NPC.1121.CM	A.MAG.T	1137 (PR))	Worldpa	ay ISO	Inc. ("NF	PC") is	s a regis	stered ISO o	of Fifth Third E	Bank, N	N.A., 38 Founta	iin Square P	laza, Cincinn	nati, OH 45263	Page 2 of 5	

SECTION 7 FEE SCHEDULE														
APPLICATION□ Tiered ^TYPE:☑ Intercha		at Ra ash A	ite [¥] \dvanc	e	D	ISCOUNT:	□ Daily ☑ Mont	CAPDC	DTIONS		ls □ ard On		r Cards	
		uran		/lail/	Teleph	one Order	* 🗆 Intern	,						
	Retail Key Enter				y Cap		10TO/Cards		ge Ticket					
VISA/MASTERCARD/DISC		1			· ·			•	0		_			
Rate Catego		Disc	count F	Rate	Trans	saction Fee	AMERI	CAN EXPRESS	Rate Category*	Dis	count F	Rate	Transa	action Fee
Base		0.30	%	\$	0.15	Base				0.30	%	\$	0.15	
Mid-Qualified 1 (Not Applicable for Retail Key Entered, MOTO, Inte	rnet, DialPay Merchants)	+	0.00	%	+\$	0.00	Mid-Qualif	ïed ¹		+	0.00	%	+\$	0.00
Non-Qualified ²	Non-Quali	fied ²		+	0.00	%	+\$	0.00						
Base Debit NON PIN-Based (Same as V/MC/D Discount Rate if left blank)	3 angulated Only ⁶ □	1	0.00	%	+\$	0.00		Mis	cellaneous Pro	duct	Fees	•		
□ Debit PIN-Based ⁴	\$			%	\$									
Qualified Rewards ⁵	Ψ			%	V	ame as /isa/MC/)iscover	Quantity	Setup Fee \$	Monthly Hosting Fee \$	Tran + \$	saction	i Fee		
					Trans	saction Fee								
Transaction fees are charged	for all transaction	auth	orizatio	on at	tempt	s.	□ Micros ³							
¹ Added to Base discount rate	and transaction fe	ee.			·		Quantity	Setup Fee	Monthly Hosting	Tron	saction	Eoo		
² Added to applicable Mid-Qua							Quantity	Setup Fee	Fee	Hall				
³ Transaction fee is in addition Qualified transaction fee, rega						Dr INON-		\$	\$	+\$	0.0	0		
⁴ Debit Network Interchange, s miscellaneous fees will be ass	sponsorship, switc	ch and	d gatev	way f	ees, a		□ Internet \$	Services ³					-	
rate determined in accordance	e with NPC's stand	dard	operat	ing p	roced	ures.	Quantity	Setup Fee	Monthly Hosting Fee	Tran	saction	Fee	Ba	tch Fee
⁵ Same as Mid-Qualified disco categories collected by NPC (\$	гее \$	+ \$			\$	
Internet, DialPay Merchants). ^TIERED MERCHANTS ONLY -								Ŧ	·				Ŧ	
0.50% (0.0050) on such sales volume. ⁶ Regulated applies to all Base NON PIN debit transactions from issuers that are not exempt pursuant to 12 CFR Part 235. NON PIN debit transactions from exempt issuers will fall under the Base V/MC/D discount rate. If a rate is identified but the Regulated Only box is not checked, then this rate applies to all Base NON PIN debit transactions. ^{**} If the Retail Key Entered/MOTO/Internet/DialPay Business Type is selected, Rewards cards will be charged discount rates plus 0.11% (0.0011) on all transactions. NPC's processing fees and Card Brand interchange fees are included in the discount rate. All other Card Brand fees will be assessed or allocated to Merchant at the then current rate determined in accordance with NPC's standard operating procedures.														
# INTERCHANGE MERCHANTS	S ONLY - CARD O	RGAN	IZATI	ON F	EES:	Visa, Maste	erCard and I	Discover Interch	nange fees, assessi	nents				ре
assessed or allocated to Merc													l. l	
* FLAT RATE MERCHANTS OI International transactions. Do						rees are inc	luded in disc	count rate and t	ransaction fee abov	e exce	ept tees	s rela	led to	
*AMERICAN EXPRESS - Existi						⊠ NO I	f Yes. Existi	ng American Ex	press Account Nur	nber:				
Annual Estimated or Actual A											or the <i>l</i>	Amer	ican Ex	press
Program.					_	_								
□ By checking this box, Merc	hant elects to opt	out o	t the A	meri	can E	xpress Prog	ram	Materiala						
By checking this box, Merc		outo	r recei	ving	Ameri	can Expres	siviarketing	Materials.						
SECTION 8 OCCURRENCE FI		· ,,	_											
□Group Annual	Charged \$99.00 Month of		ACI			nge Fee	\$25.00		Global FFE Auth			\$0.0	3 /eacł	h
	February				Requ m Bill		\$15.00	/each /month	□Advantage Buy	er Pro	gram	\$25.	00 /mon	nth
□Regulatory & Compliance	Charged \$90.00 Annually				וווס ייי		ψ50.00	Charged in the		-	•		3 /each	
Fee ⁴	Month of March			mi A	nnual	Fee	\$45.00	Months of	6øPaper Stateme	ot			0 /mon	
☑Card Brand Usage Fee (NABU) - MasterCard ²	\$0.06 /each				iniuai	1.00	φ+0.00	months	-	n				
Card Brand Usage Fee	\$0.06 /each		□Ea	rly D	econ	version Fee	1 \$375.0	thereafter 0 /once	□Welcome Kit				0 /once	<u> </u>
(NABU) - Visa ²	\$0.00 /once			,	ack Fe		\$25.00		_	PCI F	ROG	RAN	i	
On File Fee	\$26.95 /month		□Ad	Idres	s Veri	fication	\$0.00	/each	☑SaferPayments	Basic	3	\$6.0	0 /mon	nth
Batch Fee	\$0.00 /per batcl	h	□Re	gula	tory a	nd Complia	nce \$0.00	/annual				¢0.0	0 /	
Voice Authorization Fee	\$0.95 /each		Fee	4	-	-	φ0.00	rannual	□SaferPayments	Mana	ged '	Φ U.U	J /mon	ແກ
Return ACH(s) are subject to									ovided at No Char					
¹ The initial term of the Mercha														the
expiration of the initial term or Terms and Conditions. If limit												SCIIOL	II.BOT	ule
² The Card Brand Usage Fee												e an	d the Vi	isa Base
II Transaction Fee and applies												J, UI	VI	54 2430
³ See Section 15 of the Terms	and Conditions for	or add	ditional							oliance	fee of	\$74.9	95 per r	nonth
nor MID if not in compliance :	ith DCI Dulos one	1 Daa	ulation			rofor to Can	tion 6 C of 1	ha Tarma and	· Conditiona					

 per MID if not in compliance with PCI Rules and Regulations. Please refer to Section 6.G of the Terms and Conditions.

 ⁴See Section 13 of the Terms and Conditions for additional information.

 NPC.1121.CMA.MAG.T1137 (PR)
 Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") is a registered ISO of Fifth Third Bank, N.A., 38 Fountain Square Plaza, Cincinnati, OH 45263

Merchant's Business Name (Legal)										
SECTION 9 UNLIMITED PERSONAL GUARANTY AND CREDIT INFORMATION AUTHORIZATION										
PERSONAL GUARANTEE: In exchange for NPC's and Member Bank's acceptance of this Merchant Agreement, each person signing immediately below this										
paragraph (each such person, a "Guarantor") is signing this Merchant Agreement as a Guarantor of the Merchant identified on page 1 of the Merchant										
Agreement. By signing below, each Guarantor (i) accepts and agrees to be bound by the Continuing Unlimited Guaranty provisions starting in Section 11 of the										
Ferms and Conditions, and (ii) acknowledges and confirms that, prior to signing, he or she received and read those Continuing Guaranty provisions. Each										
Suarantor individually authorizes NPC, Member Bank, and/or either of their representatives to conduct an initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of										
im or her by utilizing a third-party credit reporting agency and/or to obtain a criminal background check. Guarantor acknowledges receipt of the Merchant										
Agreement, which is incorporated herein by reference as if fully set forth herein and has reviewed the Continuing Unlimited Guaranty provisions therein.										
Authorized Signature of Guarantor:	(Do Not Include Title)	Guarantor Name:		Date of Signature:						
		Zibe Wade Lewis								
Home Address	· · · · ·	C	ity, State, ZIP:							
8522 Old Brownsville		Ba	artlett,TN 38002							
Date of Birth:	Social Security Number:	Phone #:								
1/5/1959	488-70-4585	(901) 489-8934								
SECTION 10 PATRIOT ACT AND B	ACKGROUND AUTHORIZATION	·								
To help the government fight the fur	nding of terrorism and money laund	ering activities, the USA Patric	ot Act requires all financial i	nstitutions to obtain, verify and						
record information that identifies ear										
ask for your name, physical address										
your driver's license or other identify	ying documents. The undersigned er	ntity(ies) and individuals hereb	y unconditionally authorize	NPC and Member Bank or its						
agents to (i) investigate the information	tion and references contained here	in, and to obtain additional info	ormation about the Merchan	t and such individual(s) by pulling						
credit bureau and criminal backgrou	und checks on the Merchant and its	principals, including obtaining	reports from consumer repo	orting agencies on individuals						
signing below as an owner or gener										
Bank whether or not a consumer rep										
NPC and/or Member Bank will give										
the terms of service of the Merchan		N and signing this Application	, you, in your individual capa	acity, unconditionally authorize						
NPC and Member Bank to obtain ye	our consumer credit report.									
SECTION 11 MERCHANT ACKNOW	LEDGEMENTS AND SIGNATURE									
Merchant agrees to and accepts the	e terms and conditions set forth in the	nis Application and the Terms	and Conditions which are in	corporated herein by reference						
(GEN.1121) as if fully set forth herei	n (collectively, the "Merchant Agree	ment") and acknowledges rec	eipt of all parts of the Merch	ant Agreement. Merchant						
acknowledges that no handwritten of	changes have been made to the prin	nted text of the Merchant Agre	ement and that the parties r	nay produce and rely on a copy						
or electronically stored image of the	Merchant Agreement for all legal p	urposes. Merchant represents	s, warrants and certifies to N	PC and Member Bank that it has						
reviewed all pages of this Application										
information contained in this Applica										
way responsible or liable for the act										
represents that it has chosen for its										
promises, representations, warrantie										
Merchant Agreement shall not be al										
release of Merchant information in a			onditions. If Merchant does	not want to participate in the						
American Express Program, the ap										
IN WITNESS WHEREOF Merchant h										
Terms and Conditions. The Agreem	ent shall be binding upon Merchan	t upon the earlier of Merchant	's execution below or Merch	ant's first processed electronic						
transaction.										
MERCHANT										

		~~~		
м	FR	сни	ΔΝΤ	

Signature (Signature may be evidence	ed by facsimile)	Name (please print)	Date	
x				
NPC.1121.CMA.MAG.T1137 (PR)	Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") is a reg	gistered ISO of Fifth Third Bank, N.A., 38 Fountain Square Plaza, Cincinnati, OH 4526	3	Page 4 of 5

Merchant's Business Name (Legal					to obin or	nuinmont SOE -	- Sales office to ship e	auinmont MEE	) – Morol	hant owned		
SECTION 12 EQUIPMENT SETUP		PROVIDER PROVIDER		- NPC	J to ship ed	PROVIDER	- Sales onice to ship e			PROVIDER		
TERMINAL	QTY	CODE	PR	INTER		CODE	PIN	PAD		CODE		
POS Software or Gateway	1	MER				OODL			HANGE	OODL		
Other:	Provider Cod	e: Other			Pr	ovider Code:	Other:			er Code:		
			-									
	FWARE NAM				LISHER		VERSIC	N N				
	6 (ISSUING F	PROCESSIN	IG)			G PROCESSIN						
EQUIPMENT OPTIONS		THE DEFA	ULT SELECTIO	N WIL			OPTION NOT SELECTE					
	• •				□RESTAI				VANCE			
	Aut	o-Close++				Tips	□ YES □ NO		;			
Last 4-Digits		TIME		_		Servers	🗆 YES 🗆 NO		FUEL OYES ONO			
CVV 2 □ YES □ NO Purchase □ VES □ NO	Store					Tables						
Card/Level 2 VES D NO			$\Box$ YES $\Box$ NO			Bar Tab	□ YES □ NO	PASSWORD	)			
Invoice #			🗆 YES 🗹 NO			Suggested Tip	□ YES □ NO	Accircle				
Prompt DYES D NO		Cash Back	<u>0</u>	All 🗆 YE						ES □ NO		
PBX Code	Ma	ax Amount	<u>u</u>			Voi		S □ NO				
Multi-Merchant						oth receipts sig		Retur		ES □ NO		
First Merchant	++ Auto-Cl	ose Time for	Alternate Fun	ding		oth receipts NC O receipts unde	Settlemer	Settlement				
MID	needs to b	pe no later th	ian 7:30 p.m. C	CST			θ φ23.00	Othe	r			
Custom Header / Footer:					Wireless I	D:						
					Comments	s:						
						-						
EQUIPMENT SHIPPING INSTRUCTION	ONS		<u>ONLY</u> if order t selected belo		ough NPC	C - Default ship	ping options (indica	ated by [^] ) will	be appl	ied for any		
Ship To: 🛛 🛛	Do Not Ship		Location * 🗆 I		ocation 🗆 (	Other	□ 1-3 Day Priorit	er Night □	Ground	□ Saturday		
Attn:							Payment For Equ	y uinmont Will Pr				
								heck  Cash	□ Vis	a ⊡ MC		
Address:							$\Box$ Discover $\Box$ A					
		ip:	Phone #:			Special Inst	ructions:					
NPC TO REPROGRAM/TRAIN ME			NO									
NPC TO SHIP WELCOME KIT?	□YES	⊠NO										
WELCOME KIT SHIPPING INSTRUC	TIONS							Required if we to separate a				
Ship To:  Merchant Location *	ISO Locatio	n ⊡Other						Attn:		Phone #:		
Address:				City:			State:	Zip:				
SECTION 13 SITE INSPECTION INF				<u> </u>								
I represent and warrant that the information				accurat	te to the be	st of my knowled	ge. In addition, I hereby o	certify that (chec	k which a	pplies):		
□ I have physically inspected the b				Busi	iness / Inve	entory / Shipme	nts:					
this address, personally confirmed	the identity o	of the person	listed in the									
Control Owner/Officer Information	Section, and	witnessed th	neir signing of	Doe	s business	appear as repi	resented?	⊠YES		⊐NO		
the Agreement.	inonostier	and an eville -	unnlu (	ls bi	usiness op	en and operatin	g?	⊠YES	. [	□NO		
An NPC approved third party site	•				•	fficient for busir	0	⊠YES		□NO		
inspection within 15 days of my sig	nature below	or mave in	Ionned NPC				red at the time of sale			⊐NO		
that a site inspection is needed. ☑ I have not physically inspected the second secon		promises of	the		•							
Merchant; but have verified the vali						0	o credit card on	□Orde		ZShipment		
sources and confirmed the identity	Are good and services delivered □Digitally ☑Physically □Both						∃Both					
Owner/Officer Information Section.				lf go	ods are sh	ipped, is a Fulf	Ilment House used?	□YES	5	ZNO		
If Fulfillment House is used, please	complete the	e following:										
Fulfillment House Name and Addre		j.					Fulfillment Hou	use Contact Inf	ormation	:		
Is Fulfillment House PCI DSS Com	pliant? □YE	S ⊠NO	% of :	shipm	ents by thi	s vendor						
Location Type: ZRetail Store From	t □Office E	Building □F	Residence 🗆	Indust	trial Buildin	ig □Trade Sh	OW					
Sales		Sales Rep					Application					
Organization: IMPACT PAYSYST		Signature:					Date: 2/9/20					
NPC.1121.CMA.MAG.T1137 (PR)	Worldpa	ay ISO, Inc. ("N	IPC") is a register	ed ISO	of Fifth Thir	d Bank, N.A., 38 F	ountain Square Plaza, Cin	cinnati, OH 45263	3	Page 5 of 5		